Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Jordana
Paula
Ann

Rita
Susan
Patricia
Denise
Allen
Christina
Deborah
Colleen
Lisa
Elizabeth
Susan
Vani
Hosi
Sharon
Julia
Amy
Olivia
Ashley
Hannah
Camille

Navarro
Hinton (ex officio)
Hellman
Barnes
Laningham
Smith
Henry
Driggers
Hatley
Setliff
Hays

Rice
Honeycutt
Henry
Gaddam
Karzai
Holderman
Baker
Chambers (Chair 16-17)
Newman
Akenson
Nash
Cauthen

Executive Officer: Ms. Libby Gays
Ms. Diana Lalani to provide staff support services.

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Clerical
Faculty
Clerical
Faculty
Faculty
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Clerical
Student
Student
Student

5052
5064
5001
5124
5064
5094
5052
5064
5112
5042
5061
5165
5031
5156
5162
5071
5066
5061
5054
5042

jnavarro@tntech.edu
phinton@tntech.edu
ahellman@tntech.edu
ritabarnes@tntech.edu
slaningham@tntech.edu
plsmith@tntech.edu
dlhenry@tntech.edu
edriggers@tntech.edu
chatley@tntech.edu
dsetliff@tntech.edu
chays@tntech.edu
Irice@tntech.edu
ehoneycutt@tntech.edu
shenry@tntech.edu
vgaddam@tntech.edu
hkarzai@tntech.edu
sholderman@tntech.edu
juliabaker@tntech.edu
achambers@tntech.edu
onewman@tntech.edu
abakenson2l1@students.tntech.edu
hnnash42@students.tntech.edu
ccauthen42@students.tntech.edu

Permanent
Permanent
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2/9/2017



